Bring Back British Rail
Year 09 Accounts
6 April 2018 - 5 April 2019

Year 08 Balance

Income
Merchandise Sales
Membership
Donations

Total

Expenditure

PayPal Fees

Postage

Stickers / Leaflets

Badges

Rail Card Wallets

Stationery

Website Costs

Marketing / Facebook

Travel Expenses

Research Materials
Donation to Make East Coast Public
Donation to Southern Fail
Donation to NOR4NOR
Donation to Labour4Clause4
Total

Year 09 Balance

£7,964.48

£2,319.82
£238.00
£260.00
£2,817.82

£141.69
£158.58
£67.90
£380.00
£0.00
£52.73
£250.00
£79.25
£0.00
£9.40
£100.00
£100.00
£100.00
£100.00
£1,539.55

£9,242.75



