## Bring Back British Rail Year 09 Accounts 6 April 2018 - 5 April 2019

Year 08 Balance	£7,964.48
Income	
Merchandise Sales	£2,319.82
Membership	£238.00
Donations	£260.00
Total	£2,817.82
Expenditure	
PayPal Fees	£141.69
Postage	£158.58
Stickers / Leaflets	£67.90
Badges	£380.00
Rail Card Wallets	£0.00
Stationery	£52.73
Website Costs	£250.00
Marketing / Facebook	£79.25
Travel Expenses	£0.00
Research Materials	£9.40
Donation to Make East Coast Public	£100.00
Donation to Southern Fail	£100.00
Donation to NOR4NOR	£100.00
Donation to Labour4Clause4	£100.00
Total	£1,539.55
Year 09 Balance	£9,242.75